ANL

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

CMACGM
GROUP

Sat Apr 20 2024 12:05

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

AAXE - South East Asia, Indian Sub Continent, Middle East Gulf - East Loop

ETD SOUTH EAST ASIA

ETA AUSTRALIA

GSL CHRISTEL

HERTA ELISABETH
412S 413S
OPY2ZS1NL OPY31S1INL
Port Klang
Tanjung Pelepas 20-Mar 03-Apr
Singapore 26-Mar 07-Apr
Brisbane 10-Apr 24-Apr
Sydney 15-Apr 20-Apr

* CARGO FEEDERED TO AUSTRALIA VIA PORT KELANG OR SINGAPORE

# CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ANTWERP
BRIDGE
414S
OPYS9SINL

09-Apr
07-Apr
19-Apr
23-Apr

CMA CGM
CORNEILLE
415S
OPY35S1NL

11-Apr
16-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING BUT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

IKARIA
416S
OPY37S1INL

17-Apr
22-Apr
03-May
06-May

Fresh daily on the Web

SANTA VANESSA
417S
OPY39S1NL

30-Apr
04-May
16-May
19-May

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

HERTA
418S

OPY3BSI1INL

02-May
05-May
18-May
21-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

GSL CHRISTEL
ELISABETH

419S

OPY3DSINL

08-May
11-May
24-May
27-May

ANTWERP
BRIDGE
420S
OPY3FS1NL

15-May
18-May
31-May
03-Jun



ANL

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

CMACGM
GROUP

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sat Apr 20 2024 12:05

AAXE - South East Asia, Indian Sub Continent, Middle East Gulf - East Loop

ETD SOUTH EAST ASIA

ETA AUSTRALIA

CMA CGM GSL CHRISTEL
CORNEILLE IKARIA SANTA VANESSA HERTA ELISABETH
421S 422S 423S 424S 425S
OPY3HS1NL OPY3JS1NL OPY3LS1NL OPY3NS1NL OPY3PS1NL
Port Klang
Tanjung Pelepas 22-May 29-May 05-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun
Singapore 25-May 02-Jun 08-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun
Brisbane 07-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul
Sydney 10-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 01-Jul 08-Jul

* CARGO FEEDERED TO AUSTRALIA VIA PORT KELANG OR SINGAPORE

# CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING BUT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Drait B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

ANTWERP
BRIDGE
426S
OPY3RSI1INL

26-Jun
29-Jun
12-Jul
15-Jul

CMA CGM
CORNEILLE
427S
OPY3TS1INL

03-Jul
06-Jul
19-Jul
22-Jul

webapps2.anl.com.au

IKARIA
428S
OPY3VSINL

10-Jul
13-Jul
26-Jul
29-Jul

SANTA VANESSA
429S
OPY3XSINL

17-Jul
20-Jul
02-Aug
05-Aug



